www.rawlplug.com 1
Mechanical Anchors
R-LX-I-ZP Zinc plated Internally Threaded Concrete Screw Anchor
Self-tapping concrete screwbolt
S/Sw
hnim
L
hnom

• Hollow-core  Slab
C30/37-C50/60
• Reinforced  concrete
• Unreinforced  concrete
Also suitable for use in:
• Natural  Stone (after  site  te­
sting)
Mechanical Anchors
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Anchor
Diameter Length
d L
[mm] [mm]
5 R-LX-05X025-I06-ZP 6.2 25
6
R-LX-06X035-I06-ZP 7.5 35
R-LX-06X035-I08-ZP 7.5 35
R-LX-06X035-I8/10Z 7.5 35
R-LX-06X035-I10-ZP 7.5 35
R-LX-06X055-I08-ZP 7.5 55
R-LX-06X055-I8/10Z 7.5 55
R-LX-06X055-I10-ZP 7.5 55
8 R-LX-08X050-I12-ZP 10 50
10 R-LX-10X055-I16-ZP 12.4 50
Installation data
Normal  concrete
Size 5 6 8 10
Thread  diameter d [mm] 6.3 7.5 9.9 12.4